Envelope proofs look good. Please proceed.

Mark T. Kubota

| EEE’R(KN—7)

i Quality Compliance

i Product Quality and Service Support

i Toyota Customer Services

il Toyota Motor Sales, U.S.A., Inc.

i Phone: 310/468-5316 Fax: 310/468-3399

Mike Chevedden <chevedden@imagespm.com:>

| 09/18/2007 05:38 PM To David Stovall <david_stovall@toyota.com>

George Morino <george_morino@toyota.com=, "Mark T. Kubota" <Mark_Kubota@toyota.com>,
Il Richard_Jung@toyota.com, Kirk Forsht <Kirk_Forsht@toyota.com>, "Joan J. Marino"

<Joan_Marino@imagespm.com>
|\ Subject Fwd: Job #23128: Toyota 70F / Lexus 7LB -- Envelopes (revised)

|| David,
revised OE proofs attached.

Subject: Job #23128: Toyota 70F / Lexus 7LB -- Envelopes (revised)

(2) revised PDF proofs attached.

i Image Solutions Print & Mail, Inc.

i 109 W. Grand Avenue

i El Segundo, CA 90245

i 310-364-3117 / 310-364-3171 FAX
i www.imagespm.com

| This transmission may contain information that is privileged, confidential
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cc Wayne Hutchinson <wayne_hutchinson@toyota.com>, David Montelongo <david_montelongo@toyota.coms,

TOY-TQ001-00028766



and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying,
distribution, or use of the information contained herein (including any

reliance thereon) is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you received this transmission
in error, please immediately contact the sender and destroy the material in

its entirety, whether in electronic or hard copy format. Thank you.
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